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Date Day Event/ Activity 

March   

16-03-2022 Wednesday Holi Celebration 

22-03-2022 Tuesday Special Assembly- World Water Day 

23-03-2022 Wednesday Monologue activity - Shaheed Diwas 

30-03-2022 Wednesday Gudi Padwa Celebration 

April   

07-04-2022 Thursday Poster presentation: Healthy Habits- World Health Day 

10-04-2022 Sunday Fun Fair @AHPS 

11-04-2022 to 13-04-2022 Re-Examination (OFFLINE EXAMS) 

16-04-2022 Saturday PTM @AHPS 

17-04-2022 Sunday (Online) Shloka Recitation Competition 

22-04-2022 Friday (Online) Special Assembly- World Earth Day 

29-04-2022 Friday (Online) Dance Competition- International Dance Day 

May     

08-05-2022 Sunday (Online) Speech Competition- Mother's Day 

14-05-2022 Saturday (Online) Debate: Social media- Boon or Bane? 

21-05-2022 Saturday (Online) Group Discussion: Importance of healthy lifestyle 

31-05-2022 Tuesday (Online- IV-VIII)  PPT Competition - Anti Tobacco Day 

June     

05-06-2022 Sunday (Online) Debate/ Poster Presentation-World Environment Day 

19-06-2022 Sunday (Online) Father's Day Celebration 

21-06-2022 Tuesday International Yoga Day  

23-06-2022 Thursday Olympic day celebration 

July   

01-07-2022 Friday (IV-VIII)  Drama/ skit presentation- Doctor's day 

01-07-2022 Friday (I- III) Fancy Dress Competition- Doctor's day 

06-07-2022 Wednesday Theme: Monsoon Season- Class Decoration Activity. 

11-07-2022 Monday Special Assembly- World Population Day 

13-07-2022 Wednesday Gurupurnima- Greeting card making Activity 

16-07-2022 Saturday PTM @AHPS 

20-07-2022 Wednesday Theme: Green Day (Hariyali Mahotsav) 

27-07-2022 Wednesday Special Assembly- Abdul kalam Punyatithi 

August   

03-08-2022 Wednesday Friendship day celebration 

08-08-2022 Monday Drama/ skit presentation- Quit India Day 

10-08-2022 Wednesday Rakhi making activity 

15-08-2022 Monday Independence Day - Flag Hoisting Ceremony 

17-08-2022 Wednesday Janamashtami Celebration 

22-08-2022 to 27-08-2022  Term I Examination (I - V) 
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September   

05-09-2022 Monday Teacher's Day- "My teacher" speech competition 

14-09-2022 Wednesday Special Assembly- Hindi Diwas 

21-09-2022 Wednesday World Peace Day- Activity 

19-09-2022 to 28-09-2022 Term I Examination (VI- VIII) 

October   

02-10-2022 Sunday Group Discussion: Celebrating eco-friendly Diwali 

03-10-2022 Monday Navratri Celebration 

15-10-2022 Saturday PTM @ AHPS 

21-10-2022 Friday Annual Function  

November   

04-11-2022 Friday Diya decoration Activity 

07-11-2022 Monday Special Assembly- Guru Nanak Jayanti 

14-11-2022 Monday Children's Day Celebration 

21-11-2022 Monday Special Assembly- Discrimination and Equality 

Note: An educational Field trip will be organised in month of November. 

December   

28-11-2022 to 03-12-2022 Term II Examination (I - V) 

09-12-2022 Friday 
Group discussion- International Anti-corruption Day/ Human Rights 

Day 

10-12-2022 Saturday PTM @ AHPS 

14-12-2022 Wednesday Drama/ Skit  Activity- Energy Conservation Day 

21-12-2022 Wednesday Christmas Party 

22-12-2022 Thursday Movie session- National Mathematics Day 

January  

07-01-2023 Saturday Bachpan PTM 

10-01-2023 Tuesday World Hindi Day: Poem Recitation Competition. 

13-01-2023 Friday Lohri Celebration 

26-01-2023 Thursday Republic Day Flag Hoisting 

February   

20-02-2023 to 24-02-2023  Tentative Term III Examination 

End of Academic session 2022-2023, Results will be declared tentatively on 04-03-2023. 

New Academic Session 2023-2024 begins from 08-03-2023 
 

 


